
YEARLY CALAENDER  (2025-26) 

DATE  DAY  EVENT 

APRIL  

04/04/2025 Friday  Activity  1st – 2nd : introduction and 

welcoming by all teachers 

3th-4th : Introduction of Subject 

teachers 

-      

05/04/2025 Saturday  Activity  5th-6th: Paint your own 

imagination  

7th-10th: Paint your imagination 

(drawing competition) 

12th : Non fire cooking –( 

individual competition) 

06/04/2025 Sunday Holiday  Ram Navmi 

10/04/2025 Thursday  Holiday  Mahavir Jayanti 

11/04/2025 Friday  Activity  1st – 2nd : class decoration with 

charts and other items 

3th-4th : Chart display in  class 

room  

 

14/04/2025 Monday   Holiday  Ambedkar Jayanti 

18/04/2025 Friday Holiday  Good Friday 

19/04/2025 Saturday  Activity  Grand Parent’s Day Celebration  

21/04/2025 – 

25/04/2025 

Monday – 

Saturday  

Exam  1st periodic test for class 10th / 1st unit test for class 12th  

25/04/2025 Friday  Activity  1st – 2nd : competition  3th-4th : Creative Writing 

Competition – (Individual) 

- 

26/04/2025 4th Saturday No bag day 1st – 2nd school visit  

3th-4th : Master chef (no fire 

cooking) - individual  

5th-6th: No fire Cooking-group 

activity 

7th-8th: world book Day 

9th-12th: cricket 

tournament(after School) 

 

Summer vacation - 01/05/2025-08/06/2025 

JUNE  

02/06/2025 Monday   Reopening for class 9th , 10th and 12th  

03/06/2025 Tuesday   Open house for class 12th  

07/06/2025 Saturday  Holiday  Bakri Eid 



09/06/2025 Monday   Reopening of school for class pre primary to 8th and 11th  

13/06/2025 Friday  Activity  1st -2nd : seed germination/ tree 

plantation 

3rd -4th  : farmer’s market 

(on I-board) 

- 

20/06/2025 Friday  Activity  1st – 2nd : subject activity 

(English) 

3rd -4th  : best out of waste 

competition (individual) 

- 

21/06/2025 Saturday  Activity  International Yoga Day 

27/06/2025 Friday  Activity  1st – 2nd : subject activity (maths) 3rd -4th  : subject activity - 

28/06/2025 4th Saturday  No bag day 1st – 2nd : father’s day celebration 

 

3rd  -4th  : Models on different life 

cycle  

5th -6th : Best out of waste 7th -8th : best out of waste 

(individual) 

9th to 12th – Swearing In 

Ceremony 

JULY 

04/07/2025  Friday  Activity  1st – 2nd : subject activity (EVS) 3rd  -4th  : Abacus activity - 

05/07/2025 Saturday  Activity  5th -6th : classwise skit on Guru 

Purnima 

7th -8th : volley ball tournament - 

girls n boys (housewise) 

9th -12th : volley ball 

tournament - girls n boys 

(housewise) 

06/07/2025 Sunday  Holiday  Muharram  

11/07/2025 Friday Activity  1st – 2nd : subject activity 

(Gujarati) 

3rd  -4th  : subject activity - 

14/07/2025 – 

19/07/2025 

Monday – 

Saturday  

Exam  Ist periodic test (class 1st to 9th )/ 2nd periodic test for class 10th  

1st unit test for class 11th  

2nd unit test for class 12th  

25/07/2025 Friday  Activity  1st – 2nd : Fruit Salad Making 

(group Activity) 

3rd  -4th  : paint your own 

imagination.(individual) 

- 

26/07/2025  4th Saturday  No bag day  1st-2nd  : clay moulding activity 3rd  -4th  : handloom 

making/natural dye making n 

painting 

5th -6th  : Collage Frame making 

of Family  

7th -8th  : Non fire cooking  

AUGUST 

01/08/2025 Friday  Activity  1st -2nd : subject activity (Hindi) 3rd  -4th : Rakhi making 

competition(individual) 

 



02/08/2025 Saturday  Open house for 1st periodic test 

08/08/2025 Friday  Activity   1st -2nd : Rakhi making 

competition(individual) 

3rd -4th  : Janmashtami celebration  

09/08/2025 Saturday  Holiday  RakshaBandhan 

15/08/2025 Friday  Holiday  Independence Day / Pateti 

16/08/2025 Saturday  Holiday  Janmashtami 

22/08/2025 Friday Activity 1st -2nd : subject activity (English) 3rd -4th : subject activity   

23/08/2025  4th Saturday  No bag day 1st -2nd : making Ganesh Idol and 

Celebration 

3rd -4th  : Talks on Dental care  5th -6th : stand up comedy 

7th -8th : Hindi Debate 

competition (housewise) 

27/08/2025 Saturday Holiday  Ganesh Chaturthi / Samvatsari 

29/08/2025 Friday  Activity 1st -2nd : visit to Ganesh Pandal 3rd -4th  : subject activity - 

30/08/2025 Saturday  Activity  5th -6th : Football- Boys (house 

wise) 

Kho – Kho -girls 

7th -8th : creative writing 

competition  

9th -12th  football – Boys 

Kho-Kho-Girls 

 (housewise) 

SEPTEMBER 

05/09/2025 Friday  Holiday  Eid-E-Milad 

06/09/2025 Saturday  Activity  Teacher’s Day Celebration 

12/09/2025 Friday  Activity  1st -2nd : 3rd -4th  : Clay making competition 

(individual) 

 

15/09/2025 – 

24/09/2025 

Monday – 

Wednesday  

Exam  1st term end exam  

26/09/2025 Friday  Activity  1st -2nd : subject activity (Abacus) 3rd -4th  : subject activity - 

27/09/2025 4th 

Saturday  

No bag day  Garba competition (for all) 



OCTOBER 

02/10/2025 Thursday Holiday  Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti/ Dussehra 

03/10/2025 Friday  Activity  1st -2nd : Martyr’s Day 

Celebration (fancy dress) 

3rd -4th  : Quiz competition 

(housewise group) 

- 

04/10/2025 Saturday  Activity  5th -6th : documentary movie 7th : field visit 

8th : documentary movie 

9th -10th : English Extempore 

11th  -12th : wonders of 

Science(science)& banker’s 

Bank (commerece) 

10/10/2025 Friday  Open house  

 

13/10/2025 – 

16/10/2025 

Monday – 

Thursday  

Activity  Annual sports day  

17/10/2025 – 

31/10/2025 

Friday – 

Friday  

 Diwali vacation  

NOVEMBER 

05/11/2025 Wednesday  Holiday  Guru Nanak Jayanti 

07/11/2025 Friday  Activity  1st -2nd : Subject activity (Hindi) 3rd -4th : moral values Drama by 

teachers 

 

14/11/2025  Friday  Celebration  Children’s Day 

15/11/2025 Saturday   Exhibition  

21/11/2025 Friday  Activity  1st -2nd : Subject activity 

(Gujarati) 

3rd -4th : Subject activity  

22/11/2025 Saturday  No bag day   1st -2nd : Best out of Waste 

activity 

3rd -4th : Visit to beach 5th -6th  : Magic with Science 

7th -8th : Standup comedy 

28/11/2025 Friday  Activity  1st -2nd : Subject activity(English) 3rd -4th : Talent show competition 

(individual) 

 

29/11/2025 Saturday  Activity  5th : Chess,Badminton and 

Carrom Competition  

6th : field visit 

7th -8th : Quiz competition  

 

9th -10th : Standup Comedy 

DECEMBER 



01/12/2025 – 

11/12/2025  

Monday – 

Thursday  

Exam  3rd periodic test for class 9th & 10th / 2nd unit test for c lass 11th /   

1st prelims for class 12th  

05/12/2025 Friday  Activity  1st – 2nd : Robotics activity  3rd -4th : Subject activity - 

06/12/2025 Saturday  Activity  5th -6th : English extempore 7th : Kavi Sammelan (hindi) 

8: field visit 
Exam  

12/12/2025 Friday  Activity  1st -2nd :Non-Fire cooking 3rd -4th : Born fire camp - 

19/12/2025  Friday  Activity  1st -2nd : Subject Activity (EVS) 3rd -4th : Subject Activity - 

20/12/2025  Saturday  Activity  5th -6th : Kavi sammelan (hindi) 7th -8th : Skit competition (English)  

25/12/2025 – 

27/12/2025  

Thursday – 

Saturday  

Holiday  Christmas holidays 

29/12/2025 Monday  Open house  

JANUARY 

01/01/2026 Thursday  Holiday  New year Eve 

02/01/2026  Friday  Activity  1st -2nd : Card Making 3rd -4th  : Burning bowl ceremony  - 

03/01/2026  Saturday  Activity  5-8: no activity (exam preparation) Exam  

03/01/2026 - 

13/01/2026 

Saturday –

Tuesday  

Exam  1st prelims for class 10th / 2nd prelims for class 12th / 2nd periodic test for class 1st – 8th  

14/01/2026 Wednesday Holiday  Makar Sankranti 

15/01/2025 Thursday   Farewell for class 12th  

16/01/2026 Friday  Activity  1st -2nd : Talent show competition  3rd -4th : importance of AI 

(computer teachers will show 

presentation) 

- 

17/01/2026 Saturday  Activity  5th -6th : Quiz Competition  7th -8th : English Extempore - 

23/01/2026 Friday  Activity  1st -2nd : Subject Activity (Maths) 3rd -4th  : Subject Activity - 



24/01/2026 Saturday No bag day  1st -2nd : Wall hanging Making 3rd -4th  : Visit to public place 5th -6th  & 7th -8th : Folk Dance 

competition  

26/01/2026 Monday   Holiday  Republic Day  

30/01/2026 Friday  Activity 1st : Subject Activity (drawing 

and English) 

2nd – Handwriting competition  

3rd -4th  : Subject Activity - 

31/01/2026 Saturday  Open house  

FEBRUARY 

06/02/2026 Friday  Activity  1st -2nd : Motivational Cartoon 

Movie Show   

3rd -4th : Gratitude day – card for 

subject teachers 

- 

07/02/2026 Saturday  Activity  5th -6th : Hindi Debate 7th -8th : Mimicry  - 

09/02/2026 – 

20/02/2026 

Monday – 

Friday  

Exam  Year end exam for class 9th / 2nd Sem exam for class 11th  

13/02/2026 Friday  Activity   Exam preparation  

15/02/2026 Sunday  Holiday  MahaShivratri 

MARCH 

27/02/2026 – 

07/03/2026 

Friday - 

Saturday  

Exam  2nd term end exam  

04/03/2026 Wednesday Holiday  Holi  

27/03/2026 Friday  Result declaration  

 

                              


